Manorama
Mareh 31, 2021 Industries Limited
The Manager
BSE Limited

25th Floor. P. J. Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 00

Scrip Code: 541974 , Scrip Id: MANORAMA

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub. : Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (ListingObligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (*Listing Regulations™)

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed newspaper clippings of
the advertisement published on March 31, 2021 regarding dispatch i.e. sending of emails of Postal Ballot
notice of Manorama Industries Limited (“Company™) for secking consent of members of the Company
by way of a special resolution for the business mentioned in the Postal Ballot Notice through remote e-
voting as per Section 110 of the Companies Act. 2013 read with Rules 20 and 22 of Companies
(Management and Administration) Rules. 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015 and in terms of General Circular No.
14/2020 dated April 8. 2020, General Circular No, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No.
22/2020 dated June 15, 2020. General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28. 2020 and General
Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Government
of India. in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express.
2. Loksatta

The newspaper publication is also uploaded and available on our company's website:
hitp:www mancramagroup.co.in.

Please take the above on records.

Thanking you,

For Manorama Industries Limited

A o
Divya '
Company Secretary and Com pliance Officer
Membership No. — A40584

Encl: As Above

Corporate Office : Registered Office :
F=6. Anupam Nagar, _ Office No. 403, 4th Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza,
Raipur - 492007 Manufactu ring Plant: Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East Mumbai
Chhattisearh, INDIA Paraswani Road, Industrial Area, Mumbai City MH 400059 INDIA
Tel. : =91-771-2283071, 2282579 Birkoni, 493445 GSTIN : 27AAECM3726C1ZR
E-mail: infod manaramagroup.co.in Mahasamund (C.G.) INDIA Mumbai. Tel. 022 22622299
Web: www.manoramagroup.co.in Tel: 0772-3224227/819/30 Tel. 022 49743611, Tel. 022 67088148
CIN : LISI42VIHZ00SPL C 243687 ISO 9001, ISO 14001, 150 45001 FSSC 22000 RSPO Certified Company

GSTIN - 22AAECMIT26C 121 A Government of India Recognized Star Export House




WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 31, 2021

FORMB
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF
TEEMPER LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS
TMameof thecorporate debtor— T TEEMPER CHFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED——
TDateofincorporation-of corporate-30/06/2008
debtor
~[Authority -under-whichcorporate T Registrar —of ~Companies, —Mumbai—under
debtor is incorporated /registered | Companies Act, 1956

" o

o

~41Corporate-tdentity Mo of +U17299MH2008PTC 184140
Corporate Debtor |
TAddressoftheTegisteredofficeof
corporate debtor

o

Galaxy, Bangur Nag}ar Gé(egaoh {West),!
Mumbai - 400104 Maharashtra

F-¥-V-

Resolution Process

7-rtiquidationcommeTnT | ,

of corporate debtor ‘ Liquidator on 30.03.2021)
~INameand-registration number of -Mahesh Kumar Gupta

the insolvency professional acting IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017- 2018/10866
as liquidator
TAddress—and—e-mait—of—the Offite —at—202,New Heera Panma tndustriat
liquidator, as registered with the Estate, Near Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon
Board (East), Mumbai — 400063

Email - camkg59@gmail.com

~Officeat 202, New Heera Panna industrial’
Estate, Near Virwani Industrial Estate,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai— 400063

Email - irp.teemper@gmail.com
ﬁT"L'ast‘ﬁmrmT—suhnﬂssfme?s'ﬂtm1—"
claims

Nofice is hereby given that the Nafional Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench has
ordered the commencement of liquidation of the Teemper Lifestyle Private Limited
on 17.03.2021 (Order was received by the Liguidator on 30.03.2021).

The stakeholders of Teemper Lifestyle Private Limited are hereby called upon to
submit their claims with proof on or before 28.04.2021, to the liquidator at the address
mentioned against item No.10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only.
All other creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post or by
electronic means.

Submission of false or misleading proof of claims shall attract penalties.

co

w

0. 1Address and e-mail to be used
for correspondence with the
liquidator

Mahesh Kumar Gupta

Liguidator

Teemper Lifestyle Private Limited (in Liquidation)
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017-2018/10866

Date: 30" March, 2021
Place: Mumbai

sl BNP PARIBAS
MUTUAL FUND

Investment Manager: BNP Paribas Asset Management Indla Private Limited {AMC)
Corporate |dentity Number (CIN): LE5S91MH2003PTC1425972

[ /
)" MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

_ CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243487
Difice: Office No 403, Fourth Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza, Andher| Kurla
/] Road, Ancherl East, Mumbal - 400058, Maharashira,
Corporate Office : F-8, Anupam Napgar, Raipur - 482007,
Chhaftisgarh. Tele: + 91 771 2283071, Fax: + 91 771 4056958
Webshe: www manoramagroun coin  Emall:cs @ manoramagroup.co.in.

NOTICE OF FOSTAL BALLOT (THROUGH REMOTE E-VOTING)

Nolice is haraby given, pursuant 1o the provisions of Seclion 108 and 110 of tha
Companses Aci, 2013 ("the Act') read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companias
(Managemeni and Administration) Rules, 2014 (‘the Rules'), the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obfigations and Disclosure Requirements)
Reguiations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations’) General Circular No, 14/2020 dated
April B, 2020, General Cacular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No
2272020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No, 33/2020 dated Septamber 28, 2020
and General Circular No. 3572020 dated December 31, 2020, Issued by the Menistry of
Corporate Affairs ("General Circulars™), Regulation 277 and other applicable
provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of Indla (Issue of Capital and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, as amended ("SEBI ICDR
Regulations™), that the Company is seeking approval of members by way of Postal
baliot (only through remote evoting |as special resclution for the special business as s&t
out in the postal ballof notice dated Friday, March 28, 2021 ("Postal Ballot Notice™)
Members are informed that the Postal Ballot Notice along with relevant Explanatory
Statement and e-voling instructions for remote a-valing have bean seni o members who
have registerad their emall addresses with the Company or depository participant(s) on
thesr registered e-mall addresses as on the Cul-Off Date,

The Postal Baliol Notice has been sen 10 emall &ddresses of those members whose
names appeared in the Register of Members / List of Benelicial Owners as recaived
froen the deposiionies as on Friday, March 26, 2021("Cut - Off Date™). The vating rights
shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of the shares regestered In the name of members
z= on the Cut - Off Date. A person who is nol a member as on the Cut-Off Date should
ireat Shis notice for information purpose anly

Members should note thal due to current extraordinary circumstances
requiring social distancing to combat the spreading of the novel coronavirus
("COVID-18") and in terms of the General Circulars, no physical ballot form is
being dispatched by the Company and the Members can cast their vote using
remote e-voting facility only.

Pursuant o the General Circulars, Members whose amail addresses were nol regis-
tered with the Company or depository participant(s) as on the Cut - Off Date, are
reguesied 10 regisier (heir email addresses by sending an amail ciling subject line as
“MIL- Postal Baliot- Registration of e-mail Ids” to our ATA Le. Link Intime India Private
Limitedat rat.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in or 1o the Company at
cs@manoramagroup.co.in with name of registared shareholder|(s), folio number(s)
| DP id(s) / Client ic{s) and No. of equity shares held from the email address thay wish
10 ragisied 1o enable them 1o exarcise thelr vole(s) on the special business as set out in
the Postal Ballot Notice through remate e-woting facility provided by Link Intime india
Private Limiied. For detalls of the manner of casting voting through rémole e-voting by
the members holding shares in physical form or who have not registered their amail
addresses with the Company or depasiory participant{s), members are requested to
reder instruction no. 07 of the Postal Ballot Notice.

In accordance with the provisons of Saction 108 of the Act read with tha Rules, tha
Genatal Croudars and Regulation 44 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Caompany IS
providing facility to #s members jo exercize their votes electronically in respect of itam
enlisted in the Postal Ballot Notice theough the remote e-voting lacility provided by Link
Intime india Private Limied

Details of Postal BalloVE-voting Schedule;

Particulars Schedule

1 | Cut - off Date for identification of

voling rights of the memibers Friday, March 26, 2021
¢ | Date of Completion of dispatch of
postal ballot notice Tuesday, March 30, 2021
3 | Date and fime of commancemaent af
remole e-voting Thursday, Apeil 01, 2021 [09:00 aum, ]

4 | Dade and ime of end of remole &-voling | Friday, April 30, 2021 [06:00 p.m.].
Ramote E-Vating shall be blocked and
vobing shall not be allowed beyond sald
L.

§ | Remote e-voling ahall noi be allowed

8 | Submission of repon by the Scrutinizer

T | Date of doctaration of resulls of voling
Mombers are furthor nformed thal

1. Members can vole ondy through remote g-voting facility provided by Link Intime India
Private Limiad as no physcal ballot fiarm s being dispatched or will be accepted by
e Company

2 A member who has not reconwved Postal Ballol Botlce on thedr registered armaidl
addrass nlang with relevant Explanalory Stalomant and o-voling instructions for
remote a-voling may oblaln the same by sending an emall fo ow RTA |e. Link intime
india Private Limitedal mi helpdesk@linkinime.co.in or to the Company &l
co i manoramagou.©o.in

3 A copy of the Postal Badol Notice and the procedure for registration of emall
addrasses of membors are also avallable on the wabsite of the Company at
www manoramagroup.coin. The Posial Ballot Nolice along with Explanatory
Staternent is also avallable on websio of BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange” where
ha aquity shustas of the Company &ie listed) and alao on the wobaite of Link intima
inda Privinte Limited ot www linkintirme.oo.in

4 Mrs, Astsnl Bnamiadar o falling her Mr, Atul Mehita, Pariness, WS Mahia nnd Mesta,
Practicing Company Secretaries (Firm Registration No, P1986MH007500), has
e appointed as Scrutinizer for condusting remabs e-voling procons In accordance
with the law and in a fair and transpansn manner

& Al grevances connacted with respect 1o
- ihe proposed resolltion or the Posial BallolE-voling can be addressed to Ms
Diwya, Company Secretary & Compliance Oficer by sending an e-mail at
cald mMaEnorimagroup.co.in;

- the lacility for voting by electronic means may be addrassed 1o Link Intime India

Private Limited, C-101, 247 Park, 181 Floor, L.B.S. Marg Vikhrodl (West) Mumbal
- 400 083, Maharashira, India or send an amail 10 enclEces®@ linkintime. co.in or
contact on 022 -4518 6000,

8 The resull of the voling by Postal Ballol (theough remale e-voting) shall be declared
enor beldone Sunday, May 02, 2021, The results declared and the Serutinizar's Repon
shall be made avadable on the Company's wobsite and on the website of Link Infimea
india Private Limited al www linkintime .co.in besides being communicated to the

Siock Exchange where the Company's equity shares are listed.
By Order of Board of Direclors
Manerama Industries Limited
8D/~
Vinita Saraf
Chairperson and Managing Director

Friday, April 30, 2021 (05:00 p.m.]
On or before Sunday, May 02, 2021
On o butore Sunday, May 02, 2021

4

Dade : March 30, 2021
\ Place - Mumbai

\ N /

fin.anci“.ep. .in

Registered Office: Crescenzo, 7" Floor, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra - East, Mumbal - 400 051.
Website: www bnpparibasmfin « Toll Free: 1800 102 2585
NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO. 10/2021

Notice cum Addendum to the Statement of Additional Information (SAl), Scheme Information Document(s)
(SID) and Key Information Memorandum(s) (KIM) for the Schemes of BNP Paribas Mutual Fund ("the Fund'):

Investors are requested to note that pursvant to SEBI circular SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2020/154 dated
October 05, 2020, the existing nomenclature of the ‘Dividend Option' offered under all the existing schemes
of the Fund shall be renamed with effect from April 01, 2021 as below:

; Existing Nomenclature for Dividend Opti.on / Facility Revised Nomenclature (w.e.f April 01, 2021)
Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW)

Option

Dividend Optian

I i i< p— Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (1DCW)
Dividend Option - Payout Facility e i
| Option - Payout Facility

Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW)

Dividend Option - Reinvestment Facility : : :
Option - Aeinvestment Facility

Amounts can be distributed under IDCW option out of investors capital (equalization reserve), which is part
of sale price that represents realized gains. However, investors are requested to note that amount (dividend)
distribution under IDCW option is nat guaranteed and subject to availability of distributable surplus

The abaove revision to nomenclature witl be applicable to all frequencies of dividend (viz., daily, weekly, manthly,
quarterly, etc.) available under the respective schemes of the Fund

Further, the Special facility of ‘Dividend Transfer Plan' which is offered under selected schemes of BNP Paribas
Mutual Fund shall be repamed into 'Transfer of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal Plan' (TIDCW)
effective April 01, 2021 The other terms and conditions of the said facility shall remain unchanged

Note: This Notice cum addendum forms an integral part of the SAl, SID & KIM of the Fund read with the addenida
issued thereunder. All other terms and conditions as mentianed in the SAlL 51D & KIM shall remain unchanged.

For BNP Paribas Asset Management India Private Limited
(investment Manager 1o BNP Paribas Mutual Fund)

/- Date : March 31, 2021
Authorised Signatory Place : Mumbai

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS,
READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

fdicici
. MUTUAL FUND
T TARAKK] KAREINY
Registered Office: 12* Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13" Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.iciciprumf.com,
Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com
Central Service Office: 2™ Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express
Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Capital Protection Oriented
Fund - Series Xll - Plan C 1270 Days (the Scheme}

Notice is hereby given that ICICl Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICl Prudential
Mutual Fund has approved declaration of the following dividend under the dividend
option of the Scheme, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date
i.e on April 5, 2021*:

ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Corporate Identity Number: U29999D1993PLC0541356

' Name of the Scheme/Plans Dividend (T per unit) NAV as on

(Face value of March 29, 2021
7 10/- each) 5 (T Per unit)

ICICI Prudential Capital Protection Oriented Fund - Series Xl - Plan C 1270 Days
Dividend 0.0500 12.2878
| Direct Plan - Dividend 0.0500 12,6278

% The dividend payout will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and
may be lower depending upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the |
record date under the dividend option of the Scheme.

# Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any.
¥ or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

Dividend will be paid to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear |
in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the

Depositories, as applicable under the dividend option of the Scheme, at the close of

business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV
of the dividend option of the Scheme would fall to the extent of
dividend payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

The units of the Scheme are listed on BSE. The trading of units of the Scheme stands

suspended on BSE with effect from closing hours of trading of March 29, 2021. For the
purposes of redemption proceeds, the record date shall be April 5, 2021**,

**The maturity date of the Scheme, April 1, 2021 is a non- business day for debt schemes
and accordingly, April 5, 2021 shall be considered as maturity date i.e immediately
following business day for the Scheme.
For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Sdy/-
Authorised Signatory

Place : Mumbai
Date : March 30, 2021

Neo, 016032021
To know morelcall 1800 222 999,/1800 200 6666 or visit www“icic_i_pruml‘.amn

BSE Disclaimer: It is to be distinctly understood that the permission given by BSE
Limited should not in any way be deemed or construed that the Scheme Information
Document (SID) has been cleared or approved by BSE nor does it certify the
correctness or completeness of any of the contents of the SID. The investors are
advised to refer to the SID for the full text of the Disclaimer clause of the BSE Limited,

Capital Protection Oriented Fund disclaimer: The Scheme offered is “oriented
towards protection of capital” and “not with guaranteed returns”. The orientation
towards protection of the capital originates from the portfolio structure of the scheme
and not from any bank guarantee, insurance cover etc. The ability of the portfolio
to meet capital protection on maturity to the investors can be impacted in certain
circumstances including changes in government policies, interegst rate movements in
the market, credit defaults by bonds, expenses, reinvestment risk and risk associated
with trading volumes, liquidity and settlement systems in equity and debt markets.
Accordingly, investors may lose part or all of their investment (including original
amount invested) in the Scheme. No guarantee or assurance, express or implied, is
given that investors will receive the capital protected value at maturity or any other
returns. Investors in the Scheme are not being offered any guaranteed/assured returns.

As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their e-mail id
and mobile number to support paper-less communications.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularlty conduct Investor Awareness

Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit hitps://'www.iciciprumf.com
or visit AMF|'s website https: //’mww.amfiindia.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks,
read all scheme related documents carefully.

& Nippon irclia Mutual Fund

Wealth sets you free

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
(Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited)
(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered OFffice: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park,
Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013.
Tel No. +91 22 6808 7000 * Fax No.+91 22 6808 7097 * mf.nipponindiaim.com

Notice is hereby given that Nippon India Mutual Fund (“NIMF")/ Nippon Life India Asset
Management Limited (“NAM India") has decided to make following changes in the Scheme
Information Document(s) (“SID")/Key Information Memorandum(s) (“KIM") of the applicable

Scheme(s) of NIMF and the Statement of Additional Information (“SAI").

Resignation of Fund Manager

Mr. Prashant Pimple, Senior Fund Manager - Fixed Income, has resigned from the
services of NAM India with effect from the close of business hours on March 30, 2021.
Pursuant to his resignation from NAM India, he shall cease to be the Key Personnel.
Accordingly, the references pertaining to Mr. Prashant Pimple in the SID/ SAl/ KIM and
other applicable documents stand deleted.

Appointment of Fund Manager:

Mr. Pranay Sinha has appointed as Senior Fund Manager - Fixed Income with effect from
March 30, 2021. Accordingly, Following details pertaining to Mr. Pranay Sinha shall
be incorporated in Statement of Additional Information (SAl) under the para titled
“INFORMATION ON FUND MANAGERS - DEBT (KEY PERSONNEL)"”

Name/ Age/ Brief Experience

Designation | Qualification

Mr. Pranay 40 years Over 15 years of experience in Fixed Income Markets
Sinha PGDM, From March 30, 2021 onwards

Senior Fund | 1IM Calcutta NAM India : Senior Fund Manager - Fixed Income
Manager- B. Tech. (Hons.), | September 2014 - March 2021

Fixed Income | |11 kharagpur

Aditya Birla Sunlife Mutual Fund : Fund Manager
October 2010 - August 2014

BNP Paribas : IRFX Trader

March 2008 - October 2010

Morgan Stanley Investment Management : Fixed
Income Trader

November 2005 - March 2008
ICICI Prudential AMC : Fixed Income & Credit Analyst

e —

Change in Fund Manager(s) of scheme(s):

NAM India / NIMF has decided to make following changes in the fund management
responsibilities of the below mentioned Scheme(s) with effect from March 31, 2021:

Scheme Name “Existing Fund New Fund Manager(s)

Manager(s)

Nippon India Banking & PSU
Debt Fund

Pranay Sinha,
Vivek Sharma

Prashant Pimple,
Vivek Sharma

Sushil Budhia,
Vivek Sharma

' Prashant Pimple,
Vivek Sharma

Nippon India Short Term Fund

Nippon India Nivesh Lakshya| Prashant Pimple Pranay Sinha
Fund

Nippon India Dynamic Bond| Prashant Pimple, Pranay Sinha,
Fund Vivek Sharma Vivek Sharma
Nippon India Gilt Securities| Prashant Pimple Pranay Sinha
Fund

Nippon India Balanced| Manish Gunwani, Manish Gunwani,

Sushil Budhia,
Ashutosh Bhargava
(Co-Fund Manager),
Amar Kalkundrikar
(Co-Fund Manager)

Prashant Pimple,
Ashutosh Bhargava
(Co-Fund Manager),
Amar Kalkundrikar
(Co-Fund Manager)

Advantage Fund

Nippon India Multi Asset Fund | Amit Tripathi, Manish| Sushil Budhia, Manish
Gunwani, Ashutosh| Gunwani, Ashutosh
Bhargava, Vikram| Bhargava, Vikram
Dhawan, Kinjal Desai,| Dhawan, Kinjal Desai,
Tejas Sheth (Co-Fund| Tejas Sheth (Co-Fund
Manager) Manager)

Nippon India ETF Long Term| Prashant Pimple Pranay Sinha,

Gilt Siddharth Deb

Nippon India Retirement Fund | Prashant Pimple, Pranay Sinha,

- Wealth Creation Scheme Sanjay Doshi Sanjay Doshi

Nippon India Retirement Fund| Sanjay Doshi, Pranay Sinha,

- Income Generation Scheme | Prashant Pimple Sanjay Doshi

Nippon India Yearly Interval| Amit Tripathi Anju Chhajer

Fund - Series 1

Nippon India Interval Fund -| Amit Tripathi Anju Chhajer

Monthly Interval Fund - Series

| & Series i

Nippon India Interval Fund| Amit Tripathi Anju Chhajer

- Quarterly Interval Fund -

Series |, Series Il & Series Il

Nippon India Interval Fund -| Amit Tripathi Anju Chhajer

Annual Interval Fund - Series |

Nippon India ETF Nifty CPSE
Bond Plus SDL - 2024 Maturity

Vivek Sharma,
Siddharth Deb

Prashant Pimple

Sushil Budhia,
Ashutosh Bhargava

Prashant Pimple,
Ashutosh Bhargava

Nippon India asset allocator
FOF

|

Nippon India ETF 5 Year Gilt Pranay Sinha,

Siddharth Deb

Vivek Sharma,
Siddharth Deb

Mumbai
March 30, 2021

Please refer SAI for other details of the Fund Managers mentioned above and the relevant
details will be updated in the section ‘Information on Key Personnel of NAM India’ in the SAI
and ‘Who manages the Scheme’ in SID and KIM of the respective Scheme(s).

This addendum Forms an integral part of SID / KIM / SAl and all the other terms and
conditions of the aforesaid document read with the addenda issued from time to time will
remain unchanged.

For NIPPON LIFE INDIA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

(Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited)
(Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund)

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds
Mutual Fund in\}estments are‘ subjécl: to market risks,
read all scheme related documents carefully.

For
Adveruasing in

TENDER PAGES

Contact

JITENDRA PATIL
Mobile NNo.:
0029012015

IL.andline No.:
67440215




Slp3a) < 31- T

WWW.LOKSATTA.COM

TG, YEAK, 3 W 038 %

L

TT-TSTd TR RIAT; hg TR SId<IT 39T

et fegit : merweE 9= @,
{I\Tell-{l*fqi‘-l‘*i;l l=|'>i.\l"||tlﬁl l@]\_‘”

ST fEerg AT ST Syof <91
U=l SATIRITeT | ST

SR A0 SR e 3%

STk FTHTOT et Sire. s
s R NG R E T | L]
FHeeh STHASTAU Sharal, 3791

STehdlied, 3T H0T T,
SifRfeR e aRoTY 2
T e ieh iR s gaiet

e fadr smEnme 9ee
(2R ) =, =, . uie gt
Gl oTgd AT AR

el SId e, HUHTSITEd
FIUTHT HEATHF faeTiTeRIond
A S AR El

B

od

ATIUATEIS W (eadel  faeniienioner SEiEs! ddell
TIR AEUAT 7 A hed. ST A9edrasl 3Tesd 378,

e g0 foowiwed =R foeniieRior AT g
ol G TUEGad 3/ 2 Ade W e
e TR Hag, a0,  faeriietur a< 94 31
YT, qUT, STEHGR, Aice, TSl darae S|
AEMETE, AP A S SISV el wiest, 3T
fSreer=ar Turarer sne. foram, TR ffemor quor 2 TR
fed o7for siese SEuuesEdl  uRecd Algdael. IR

AT STOEAT S a1G

qfifeerdid AT R

TANTAT 2718, T STSaSATHd

STERITT 7T Uifest, TR

TERIETIT Gl 13 TeAiar

2T T T ShFe=n

JREe 7. ™ Eerdrd
ST (£.¢R ), BAETe (¢
2 ), TET YaTT (.¢R TH),
AeETg (R.40 T ), FHleh
(R.%428), TSRIT (R. Th),
fedl (R.0% TH) I THE
YT O HHIel 4. &Y TF
el ASTeT 0T AT HITesary
feed.

hEh AT ShOTHTE el o7
i1 e,
TEARUR TR
o eam

FIAT Gfasiersh A IeRIom=
fereRT 2o e, ¢ afgerarg
& 2T 3T ¥y TN F Ager
ST I dd el
[GEEIR I PIRCGI D EGH tﬂ%wa’ﬁ
EU?JTsmTU”rEn TURT ST -
foaT HehdeeIaarar Aeul e

TERIEI HEAiaY 33 28R 310
W, FHAAET Yigdra de
JHTONER STl 27e. HeRIETd
eI AT G S0Tae
TEY 3 BRI, o 377 3R
TR ekl 3TE. MHos TS
SRS T 2IR AT <o

THIER0T Shel STTSet. G 3 X
Jreult T HIaTE! AEHET ST 45,
TTeheT. AT % A ST
.¢ TRG STIEET foear e
3T STAAT €.22 FhIdE
Afyer =il AEn feeam=h
ifedt g TR Her™d™

S

JOTOTE! Taaeh diedc] Uiiest.

Gl

BGRI STRIS FeRIa elforars! Jodielt T dreo urd it dorighard!
dEmR Jelerel uRuGd (STRIHEHASIR) ASRIACTD eI Aeid O
B, &. Uit Jiol Ao HRIeY Jifeicr=ich S Eic. siajol
Juhiciict Sariien JgrUIdeaic el 8oY, S9lol Jaaiel aifectedt
SIUTICT) &l fefaAroT Yol Y& a0t HAIfOT eiiicbRuTIcT <iol QU1 31 Urel
cuféafda fawmjae s v

Dice(aol d Pifcales A1 @loat crafl fsfeer 3nfor Seict Scafeafia
fersTuiferer gatreht 3ret @féoT Snfthdsiter ScaRafi foruyicaria
STRI e ST ST A AR Jerehia Jelerat uRved
(IRRHACAIR) AT Sciie Hold ol feett. Co(9 SavTiere

feifeer, 8o SouTiFed Ff&0T 3NMtHD! a ST SoUTHe) Saict

&al eodid 9¢ b Baul

QTclics AT AGic TpuT (9¢ T8 Qaifegol SovT 3ol i HERITE,,
UoTl, Seiicd d A6l Yeal Al Ja 316 SHUT (9¢ .86 T
FEUTO! 8§, R99 EKTch [GOIIRIHCs SoUT AT AT FICA
RIS FHAGAM! FECE 36 HRIT DIAS 9 JNBSARIGIR
AT SHUT SoUTTel I 9 T 20 TR RS BoTR €88 F! Ial
JMUTE (99 Teal 3cy 3iese. ciich I 9 BRA &2 B 998 FKIb!
qfdtezeTIg, @ S[oRI A AT Jalid SR (9¢ . TE3 Goifcgel SouT
3. FAII! FECT 3T D, HERIGI JEID 39,683 Sl
Il USTe] LE L TR Bolicid qoifeol AQR SaUT e

Trwﬁﬁi%m
WWT

TS

AW AT 3T
R0 I JETehR

T, oA S HIOATA ATATT 3 e

3T ST SR e

T WROT oI RN <ieheld i hom= Tl
JHEIH AT TIRES] HediH © HedhE  hiud

AT 1 2hes 3718, EHAR,

qquu T WUH F AL

SMTTereh |12 SRS X
LU 3T o 3Te, 370

IR ST A AN fUeaia Feen ®u[ hifae wredren
WU EEe s aEn AT czn i e g Rt vewar

BEE e : Ted T
Shifdg A=
L&,RQL SIOTMT spfwsy &
SHRTOT ST
TR
ot faeot : SIMa el Ry aIEid IrSHsha -
ST wE BN R SUNAT  SHYUATd ST ST =i Yool
AT BT ST GRIe R STaedT Tl Ja- T
ST WS Ueh hlel R0 BRI ST 0T STl
QY TR LYYy TR URTHS! 2R, Hae e o 1.
W UHT foadr AURE e WA hifdE e B

STUTET G STeaT gaid! Tl
HAT Ueh ©Ig §3 BN 22%¥ X
TR 37, 37 had SR
TA@I=  ade WA
HATUT 37T,

eI T T Q0 ST

feaRl ae ST SR ITAREH

S BT T o]
SIEL IRl A2 R | R

TN ST U @R %o 89N
9o g 'iliﬂa@'ﬂ 3:”% % GHTOT
U UT STETAT=A ¥, %\e 2eh 378,
S BIUIT=AT YHIONT © ST
3T T %.2 THFI 2T,

ST ST all ShaAT farard

e, ¥d <RME THE o

FEUIMS! fafas <2 T

S UTH 9T qrSvdr=A] QHOHII

qATTSTeh g&dl ™ He<ar=l

3. F3@TE! o AT Hredie

il ShI0TCT & T 3N ST
AT ST A= SIS T8
HIUATT TSI TRl

gfadre S0AmEr Ugd dras
ICT@ SARNMAST R ATET, 07
FISTAN TEHh[E B3 2hd,

TUROTIST 0T 37165 2. SMfaes SR HEedAd 3T i O .
SRIS HIU 3. Wesat ey, foead Sty =94, WD eld, Tl 4iHd <21 foha
HehTeol AT BeATaR JE! Zeod IR S, WS Uf@ ¢ whic! Shifas @21 38 S2NHIe!
TTEATHAT 0T 2T 3T I FiA © AR e 3T QU T ETEATd, TOT 3TS[A
T Yehal e 37e. TS o Yiadg Yondl SRa UshlE! o211 Wiqwre foetet el
sl STl TR :

AT Yehdal AN &8 THuRaRERe ¥ Rie Rfaes
3T, SHE! FHaeAme Bew g W A sgHse (Fat.)
s RIS Y

foremad WiRyes oiEs, aiR YeEms oy 3dmsR, & @ ol

*t wraferard [

(FERTE ST J9d )
TrarTRe wad feerd, e (), 59 - ¥00 o0&y,

"fafEm weR' 7 " weeag aifterdt’ # g areRen e

FERE femue, Iyl anfdn Hivepfor

YUgTETad

G TETiss Hatiea

3 |gSHT g geEE

q) fAfEm AR - 998
R) T B - 9 vy

3 |UgTe w@ey g Eraradt el deaTar, 9 99

4 |3rof Iuereyas fowmn www.filmeitymumbai.org

g | arof urafvare Ao mdmfscdc@gmail.com

o |37 FrmRUaTEY 3ifow fa=ies | 94/ o /2039 WRRAES] 4,00 AT
¢ |Fasaga EHERIHN

] |awfar 91, wgrll agar, sva, & wdl wEn audfa

www.filmcitymumbai.org a1 FeRIETaY e ST,

vt/ -
e, 7. 3w R wifts

"gugthie! <t
<lhoN g

{1

E@WW

'-{5('1('1 Helenld  Slolsl

VACANCIES AT ICMR-NIV, MUMBAI UNIT

AdvtNo. 01/2021/ICMR-NIVMU 31.03.2021

Application are invited for various posts under the Ad-hoc
project at ICMR- NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF VIROLOGY
MUMBAI UNIT, Haffkine Institute Compound, A. D. Marg,
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012, Telephone: 022-24134130. Last
date for receipt of application 16th April 2021. Further details
can be obtained from following websites : www.niv.co.in and
www.icmr.nic.in

DIRECTOR

Lty -s?'t-“‘
i (ETr e

(WgeT, T SITTOT Weaw ST GAEE, WA W)

Fidrett i, egfaforre e on wdry, sirfrash (ofan), god- woooqn [ areflu gremm 201t snfdr 201y A7 |
2-7; chkimumbai.kvic@gov.in, TF: 023-32%£1 204/ 34244 %44, BHAS CB Kora Institute of Village Industries

ufdreror FXA4,

b 2Tae 2siter gafave (dt. & v.) S99 anz.

IHeh FHoed Rk
3% ISl 9 A

o icici€1Lombard

Nibhaye Vaade

AT F@ETE SR $9gv Fue! ffes

= qETen anf @ ufdan
l!ﬁ%@ﬁﬁﬁ'ﬂ
n afds Redem (tedlen)

w G Remfem (Gedter)
w syt afe. sgdifing=

& STRIS] hieTeaTd ST
3Tl Bld dY Hihes
FHIUATT AT A A
AR WA= e
TTIe] Y13 el sl
TEdH o geTauard el
BId. Teek firee 8 Siers
T U foer o I
ST I A ot fegren
AR 277, AT STeTSTy
Teheiedl  fohIumeH
e HRUATHST el
ek UIEIRUT  SHIUATd
e Bl ® STE
e v a1l
gd, WHS ol
SfeTH=IT TR il

I Bl
chleTqT<AT

PIBETUIGI T
FHHETT FIfTdeT, i AT
154 1551 5 I = - O |
JHAE AT A 9 d
9 FHH ASHe] AT
qIE el o 376,
AR = ST
qUEOT A ST
SO "ol @
STRTST 29 T AT
O €aS] Bl ©
STRTST ST T
e B3 ST STHATal
TR ST, 77T & STaTS]
TelciegqelieT  STuferd
fosrol 9 SEer A

foa et ST 2112, &1

(CIN: LGT200MH2000PLC129408)
Fievftes swmfea. savtamdism e e, #1¥, e s g,
fefeaRams afcaomEs, aved, e - voo oy
gt 03-%959%00, FPE: 033~ th,
§-#or: investors@icicilombard.com, WemeRRE: www.icicilombard.com

HEEAT

BRH 3[E Juar T L I, i oS08 Toeas d18 @ e (fafen
yferma e TaawoR Reamorey) Fgees, 09y Adia Gl 9
Feartad R v = gtvwsesl, s e ETY, 39 9, 2039 6l SenEn
fepife anfir oiffe @remad SenvsliEn R Fred Rere gvarrd anfin
39 |1, 039 WSl Hawrn anftles auiz SivER @R Rl e
Tt Hesd], AR, qu UiE, 2099 96 T gdE
Hex fadi Feenf sigarem soRFm g FmeE (wwwbseindia.com), FrEE
T Y s 3fEa BRTE (wwwinseindia.com) 3N BT HihaerE
(https:/wwew icicilombard, com) = Suciey gidfie

smaetamasfiamy s oeve degewn dod) fafRe s

i’“—[“{'rf‘,' - .
BT
e 30 7R, 2039 U= Gkl

R ag CHITE 93990
gutay uafifa yodamfisrg 2 & i serdtemdtang e e
EH? IgEl aierfa SToHiaEienT warE SR v aul fafics
g oamwegrg Er M =y @ @ smaeflargfiaryg
ot &, snodftenofane @vad o gvgeew awE fefeesen
e 0 i I M¢m¢mmm W9y, 9 HEwaw W,
UL, 448 Yoo oY, JRINREN g #. 994, S 43 T 9coo WL
HFH T 03-69%€9333. CIN umoomnzuaopngmaa
customersupport@iciclombard.com. wwwiiciclombard.com, UIN ADV/11885.

w 7T TV HEBT WAl
w U2 Heodatel [ BTG Fo a=tiaor

Tt oAV WTete Jrdtean IMaR e
(1), widserret goftor wantfiree (1. &, v.) greaite swam| savads | Sterea a el aifie g, srp, arsda frger aremar, s ara

I ——

= Firger anfor grdan
dy Aege {ftar stda

w et forfifet

» Fomadtn Horawan ffddt

w Faieft are farfifelt

w At Swtw

= HER Vel

» qYE [SETEE

fitvy wrvarand! shgaroet oo/ ¥y wrewen gwrammy st Biem ves | s e dueaegs
waedt arardt. Farenn | Prears arcararan Rowra 3 ey arva arran, ). 8. v,  dmvp £ safisa v e s s st

Ul (ST TE AHT

(2). 1. & ¢ oft frae 2aras aspoana sneten afiefhurela sregra dda) afim fovd aftrften adla,
(3). 2 nfbrerr vt ). & v stgifioed assfiofids. (). sfadd=ni-dnarad s
FTYE AAD oAl AIRTETSI= DI-A1 SEIGIAT Fa:d «1d, 9u7, GI3al, N4,
aud FaTe anfor §-Aa sendl soyg ww« € snfiva nfing sreemarg
10 fEawren ana smvtandt adfter didwn §-8w o 3l s

s

» 15,39/ ER.P.

n FTAI&IIST (SAtasl)
w TIAT deter

» TS AIR B0

w T ek

» Jereant fafifdt
» ficste yram/ fhande
» J FA gEA

SITH SOATHH UATOTTS, waida,

o) T AdA. s . &, v, anfed v 3 Aeen vy - o, & wne B ana

oAl

AZR o SUAT A F, A ST gadaed I, FA (i) fotg gETw A
W(ulmwgﬂmﬂmwm 9oy, FAY FIEH, 9¥o0 T T. US, R,
Hag-¥o o033 ¥4 1 Ue sESe, & fefies wrfafedt wemf siwe, Y00¢ s
dieviiga waifed wfam wriei= fe=g goRmeeat teuedt g, Jde fefeiEn
IgEt= W U Al an dinel avie Fed siEEie (YSea wHe'), e e
AR (“'Se ), AEIEERTE aU A e, 39a e i g9 w0 g Seow
2o (@ UHGAI ‘'S AIeEar’ 39 A a9 3%,

wmmmmmmﬁﬁwmmkm
mewg@ﬁwmgwqmﬁﬁmﬁwﬁwnﬁﬂ
N WEE (& FOE F4, Gow, e, o, Aema e, G W, 82
S §272, Yo, GEYuTAer QUT, SRR, e/ HUHTRS 3721 HIVETe] WA e
e SIS & S1=rer e YR e FITEE W F0ETE R, 89, AR, g,
ara far feawdy saoean ffar seearn g@ | g STl FaE s
@ WEY feaRiEi®e uA, . anear fafesw, 3 U nwen, ¢33, WeTn mEr O,
HaE-¥ o000y I e TEER, A A=A GG arEugE ¥ (dE) e
FSAV AEATIF AR, T 7 FeAd dl Fed TFS ARG A0 G 1, TR, AHEHR,
Huey e faadeay st "9 oA 90 9 of 9igA fGedd a1 @ e He

wH diex fefigsm™ v
SThIZae] <h. UT. 1.
(30T, W-ge, fraEi- e werRaieenT enfor feer uftug 3101 Jr=n Gged SuHT)

Vardan Commercial Complex, 9th Floor, MIDC, Road No. 16, Wagale Industrial
Estate, Thane (W) Maharashtra-400 604.

HENTY 2MEH oo @l Herlidie Hat-ed Sifeehrt Jien g fom sifeerrt

fasmT=R STerEEeR ¢

9. HErmE fag g Ef‘:{gu HdI® T ki g aRE st o die fefigegzm 3ive swrrga &. 1. fo.,

3T I 22 Aie" IR Tgd- G foxt ieemriuel et wueam e,

(Chief Financial Officer) wei ¢ ¢ Afgq SR U et stoarsien.

. TUSIEUST W = [ ST,
31?.&33[#\::

o
fedar, R0 26= 2 AR STEE FR0ard Iq 318,
ISIER YaIf-ga STEHT=Te 9 o7 WIeX 0=l e faazl ey aufuen sifaes T9rd.
AT S a3 Al STHTET.

%,

e fgertt £2 Aie-iehRa HerTg 2, fod fasm, 2mae ot o, Heshl 2024 /4.3, o/ TRT-R fedi

¢ AR, R02¢ T TENTE I, T Y2EH a9, 2= o o, Heahivf 3ugu/0.36.200/23, fadim 20

STRlSTd 3T+ HieTdg
~ N N
T TS HE .
STl © STelsl YU

IEId A e

3707 3= ARSI AITFERS A9eATd FHATIE J20.

A=

(S STia-= g9oi)

W T

3T Yarge SAfeerrl/ wHEr IR, AHfaE a1 SR g We STEr. aHd YEitad adrd|

fae soed A faa sifusramg Camdie SrEivd Fed Tery 2eH, 9= 33 favm, s fAof
. WHUT RW4/H.Fh.200/23 el 2o feder, Rog&= 2 fviarde mfgs TRgfs ‘R ggdH]

U FHIAAT AT AT dedl HeTe WNE Mod soed Hafdaaiad W@ (SRRRINE

fafaad e ) @i Aifhe e WUE SUad 5@ o W Hibe TR Sdd S 4%

Ffer, iy (YE), da8 29 figq vsoen i sruown mE FoHea, daE s,

el T Te.

m m T = 3 s | FHISHTITT Tﬂ?f@’:l WY\9Y HTUT FOT=T SRR 27 3i3e: L qg‘a] gﬁf.li“l‘] F9] O (tﬁ'ﬁ e . q'[gqngq@oouumo) Tl =g g
) I FHEFHENTET HEATH . 2% ST HOT Gfﬁﬂl:ni‘ﬂl ——— SITg qI3areAnd. TREEE qEd S FEEe qEn fHe =i aEEe e gn v
g - 3T T FoweaE ST H. ¥ o HEUT ST SEAER EEIGH ~ N~ . S ~ N . RIRERAES T FUaE A 3R,
qict garen R oty SoT TR ©. SHGIRM HEX USRI STOERT HYOl A1, SR Wel, HoRieAr Jorel UeA, HUAA shwish, | T S A o
Wm@mm e TE FCHENE SIS . 4o 38T HROT FOTT SEAE; S ST a 99, A0 STE T STWG TG B FBEGER AT SN fogran soe Shfofad T | | g 2o o A ¢s@manoramagroup.co.in A % T
U M AOHEATE HETTH F. 63y R FOT SR, 3 3 .. . _ N 5 Ry T fehell @ . T es@manoram: c0.n _
Sy s s b & ¢. SUEANM el Yerhilal 315 & Ro.0¥.R0R% WG ‘SHeRUmEE Heiod, WA dic fefgeRm 3fug ARl feo, et W F ST fﬂ%l*g Selfert IS el &
o 5 - T AT S - W a.l.t‘h. il - ZHacli-E YHER] Taar=l q FHEH AT Ty sfear y=e fofids, 909,
I, Bt et ety o, Hiangw (), qa¢ 3% ferm Tedwn S SHAT M FHIFA, WA A, STRREFR . 1. fa,, NG PHIRISI hIFeIs, {dl #oiel, Q§_3.[|E|:f'ff“-5|°r,ﬁ'5’:r\_ 28, ) sséa:’ ! (9.) ¥\ T, Wfer HeeT, Te AT, A, fEed (1), HaE-voo 043, WEWY, WA AT
i U s SEs! g ST fwEn A HETH A, ¥3&E/ T 45 SO HOT=N AT THAA &3¢ e ¥oo §ox’’ AT TR UGre ST Jdl- e qreamar. fafed feishat U snoed STSiat FHEamE! v Wi e ¥ge BT enotices@linkintime.co.in AR e WETT BT 023
HIET (3 HTeH ATTETTER ¢¢3.¥0 TN HiER) GAwEEA A 7 syfadrs qr, S AR S T TS IR SeEER RNl eEE U AU T, ¥4 3¢ fooo A HIH HYH.
mmaﬁ'm SHE g“cﬁ'milm HHmEg 3% ) - e . . - - - §. URe dogl Aol gaeqmEl Hae (FﬂﬂE -RIETERT) WEaR, o3 ¥ 2039 s
. I FIE: ME mmmr—zmar gy q. w3 g Fom SfEr e [ R, HEA ot it AT weH dfex [SRESYRIH 3US RhRgHY <h. Ul 1%5., H&AIO] dIv] I HM T BN, febar wegdl it FwaE o, difva groe e i aifdemm= seawe S
mmm 3T WE FIEFAE Heug o, 4o 3§ T GROT KUM= SEAER; o ~ . A _ . . = _O'T&f o) . Y EIERTIEE?E 0T www.linkintime.co.in @1 &% ?ﬁ."l%"-'l Q'f?:'q'l HTQ?EE fafres=n
mmm 0T . T EOFETET ST 7. w363 UROT ST SO 0. OIG{I{I‘C:“-JI qﬂi®.lqtild ﬂ:S"-'I Idd dilﬁl%@lil @. HIL &4, HtJIﬁ')anHSOO, CCH, d AUk Hdl&ch, CH, Rz ST FAT Ao, ATEE wfF wEEES, 94 S9N g 9
_ WE T FOFEAE GO 7, 4o 38T HRT FOT SRR, S BT e FE=vTETS! T e 9 ™1 A8are Hiel Hidrs. e aed, wefaran Idie. _ _ .
AIH0B! ACIGIR DIat oo S HOHeANTET GEUE F. ¥y g0 SR HOT= SHAE, e /- i ‘5;“ s 'Eﬁz 3‘ﬁ*‘-ﬁ”§§[
St geiet garirg g | | 20 7 2031 anfeen aidt sfve &, @ U GATo5F " i A
(e Tromam) ~ > : aHRg : 30 W 3037 fafar
<l 4
S @qm%@.mm.mm.ﬁ.,aﬁ.\\ e s S e

I fSiet g Hiduy H. xxaa/q, ¥E 9 /dl, ¥EeR, ¥¥Q3/2 d 7, ¥¥ 3 i

¥¥93/9 O ¥ YRU] FONZ § UHEFAUAT 86X AG Mo Al sHa" gd sy
9T S a‘:ﬂ:r qawmm m@ MR

SRR e,

TR TATCUET UehHerd Ted ¢ Tam oI, Yar o ST A s A 9d Sl yiaHe ST .

. THoE e sifteT=rer TeRTE 2 fom fasmn, 2mea o &, 0 9¢ /Aehl/9.5h. 0 /TN RN-3 el ¢
Hhedrl, 024 9 WERTE A, WM WA faum, 2w fof feqied o fedar, 028 HHie |4 o]

§&. SHCEARMH AT Fagil WehIomETa! SSvad el T1-od, T-Hihel aRaedTea meiihd Jdl eTsias]

gig (u), Hed 400 060 qEeml . 022 26617931/974,
e 0p2 2641 7853 §-99 ¢ joll mumbsl 16@gmal.com
e mmmqrjc org E-Tender Portal - hipd/mahaienders.govin

T-ﬂ'lf;é?’:ﬂm

oty et wrd e wwe

| It T T T 11".-\? FmedTENEl a4 (G 'ﬁ»’tﬁmgc&inﬂ?ﬁ:_ E “_"ﬁ'ﬁ 40393, 00 90 |
o g wielte v J‘l AT A ‘rr-f '
5 | QI W que wiethe =Y (eud) ||
= (Rries § offvsr 3039 Ung)
KNI 2 | ) |
§ | WER AT aeRRE, 9%¢c (%4 | 2y |
a1 4%) HEd H9E & .lk_—.uwu* B
HHTET SR N g (g
TR 93 W] S S,
| vt Ren gied |
4) P a= @ aead aEe (A 938
FTE 93 981 W 09 0 FEET
geraaT ) anf ST € e
T HAed AR A
B AN ATe
|, W B | 94y 1
S e |
pErEsRERd By fm

om\umw AT sgﬁﬁ?l foes

A T L)

Hamaoa @ TH L4 ¥ JUATHAR 0 o WHTHHI R ¥ 3G L9

\\

Aleuiiha ®wIESd : H(HT o, ¥o 3, J97 Ao, Hem, T8N e, Hud-Hef N
e (9,), HFE-wooous, WENIE.

HURe HEGT : TH-5, AR, TAE-¥L00s, DU,

2.

Fgarse :

+%% W9y YLBovr, WEFT : +%7% VUL ¥ouRQUL

WWW.INANROAIMAgZroup.co.in éﬂvs ¢
"

CS@ mManoramagroup.co.in

AEA o1 2091d I &I, [T FHES HAed IR Focd fThldd ¢ e
030 FHEUT URGTE F. 9%¥/Roze F fEHifET 23 UWHS 030 wMRW 9RE &
99/%030, feAifFd gu S oo TR TRWESF F. 23/3030, fEAifda 3¢ wda
Ro%o WEEU YRTFEH F. 33/30%0 30T EAfFET 32 feHAL 2030 WERY 9RwEE F
38/30%0 (“‘WIEROT aitee'") A HTER A0 ferfe sive waey 9id 3 gfEa
(Ffee 7 fewmorr fEapmied frimm) Toerg Ro¢e FHRE Wﬁﬂﬂ (*‘aaft
FradiEianT TEOTR’) TOIH e F HF T T T SR 9 R s
TFEE AT g e (fefen Ay e femen fFamde) Tgeed o1y
(“qelt fosfin Yo', S (e g ) fEm 200y (UfEw) fam o
732 'qm%wwm Hffae, 3093 (“'HIEET VS FEH 20¢ T 290 wmqa-zn
FIHR AT I E:U?-n’rr ?-TT-T I, ST AR, IC.—IIIfh\‘l 3% HE 03¢ (‘ORES e
ﬂ’lz‘l‘ﬁ") Uew do ARHASE T mwlgw fargiy SR faem STEHER e
ToIER GeEdEl gl el o, 9ewl Fedvan Ad &, fdie -
QWWWWWWWWWWWW
A e, WA EE e 9 Fe-slE aeeen FuEs e e e
aifatcass Aiia o0 e
URe® do¢ A2 37 Tere 3’11?5 AT TISfEUAN S HAEd, S A9 IEAR, 36
o= 2039 ("R ATH arﬁ‘@"} BE LI |5'-“1;;|¢{|\31q)§\"| Hlnhlthl-im{ I ERRI=AT
B P [ o O o o P e 2 e e o el (C 6 e M
Uil Seeed A=l SN FHeAl JeATAn SR GUHl FUAE A5, S A he-
T AETER Few Al o & A2 Faw Aifedsied JusE.
TEEt g Tt Hi, g U6 Hoedl WM URdge Tee @b @
(“‘wifege-¢R")W TER BT WEwlE TEvarsiar Cwmtie s (e
fewefaim) W= 3aut smagas e enfor wewTETTT UfusETeaT AT HUAIET TAH
e wiwd ursfae® oM T enfn wew Faw fue §-FifEn gfader auw s
A WAEH &6 THA.
feuifered mifademse Aioiiga Fo@ Tdq, T Gl Fwam 39 #@, @ @6 e
T rot.helpdesk @linkintime.co.in FE 30 SRS U f‘é‘% TEIEH ?Fgm TR
#eeHs fFa1 cs@manoramagroup.co.in JE FHEE THIIUG- TS doE-
$-Tw SIEET Al srmER fawa e Fea fEar e sewy e wawe e
e Foed foe -2 Y9 e doe AEEme T8 Seadan 6T SmHeaE
i AAEEE FF aEUaE 99 BAERT AR o 3w AEed 4o TR
WWWWWWWW Wmaaﬁ/mmma/
FORE I AR FHAES -UPER YSaad. Jow W 97 e FeeEn fbe
- gfasmrea TeeH FOAEEd TEAT 9fatat quiierHEr fhar = geEE S
fean feuifredt wféfadcgss @@ 0w W Aviigd Foo @M & fEH Foan 39 #),
il T e d@e AREE G941 . o\ gL
Framive arm@e SEEen Foq qoc = wd, W fefEn tenen T vy
Snfy erETeRr YR SHR O o E e geRe iR ag Fee
ﬁ'ch.' - gﬁﬂﬁ‘d T doe AR AfewRaul 918 Hoed HAFCHHAT T

$c‘>ﬂl-d.ll"lf1' Qg TA=41 HAGHE gh ASATAT TR oo shind é?‘[ 3T|Ex'

URE® d0g /| §- @I deTasehr aaaite

3

FHd-3Hh dHd

R | OIS Ao TR UEau U0 B ATeaR, 3o HE R03%

3 | e E-=en ge amvar TEER, o TS 3031
T g de (¥. ©%.00 1)

¥ | filz -2 e dvad @i 4 IEAR, 30 UG 3039 (WA, oy.oo L)
EE TF AE § depeie fEe E-aite fand

IEFAR, 3o B 3032

W | A AU F dRAT [THE 3-@ e
FH el SR A (|, oy.00 dI1.)

| & | ofifiemeE s@ares et Tﬁﬂin'{, 03 # 3033 Tl fFar awgHf

| & | e AT SO A | JEER, o) § 309 TS (oA degl

gewgAl oY FeEvam a9 #1

v, TEH Y do¢ WiHd wgav fhE HUEgN 2el wieE @il g aweys O
T=EA e mgRe fefRssm Tiqe Fodd e -2 gy Fae Aaem &6
FeheiTe.

3. = Gew e §- %nallnﬂ{m §-=if T KKl o7 HAfT TrEETS faatviee
e Aevigd el TRee doe ARE WEnod AR 0 g9 ARy
.nu(t_? manoramagroup.co. in AEEA YA fRal rthelpdesk @linkintime.co.in FE&A
HIE ALY e % gy e yRe ffiesse e uged ua % I,

3. UE® doe JEEdE ¥q o Hesied $He UEiedl  Alaviiefer i
Www.manoramagroup.co.in 1 A aﬂHIqu{ﬂo&I IR AR, THY TARTHOTES
qaaﬁ'ﬁr" 9 FHA T A9 gieas dﬂ%d) T www.linkintime.co.in &1 &

¥, diqdl Afad THER ﬁFqW =T 51-141'&?1(“11?1 4. EH@?S T, ATiieR, HHE Hedr e

epaper &:batta‘om

N

i



